GaAs Flip Chip
Schottky Barrier Diodes
Rev.  V8
MA4E1317, MA4E1318, MA4E1319-1,
MA4E1319-2, MA4E2160
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.

matching of the diode characteristics results in high
LO suppression at the RF input.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MA4E1317 100 piece Die in Carrier
MADS-001317-1278HP  3000 piece Pocket Tape on Reel
MA4E1318 100 piece Die in Carrier
MADS-001318-1197HP  3000 piece Pocket Tape on Reel
MA4E1319-1 100 piece Die in Carrier
MA4E1319-2 100 piece Die in Carrier
MA4E2160 100 piece Die in Carrier
MA4E1317
MA4E1318
MA4E1319-1
MA4E1319-2